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ACEC Designated 1/31/92

14,490 Acres

15a/15b
15¢"

% 03p)

23¢

23d

11a

1b|

1lc

1d11e

11f

11g|
8

[23¢]23f

23g|
8

Massachusetts Department of
Conservation and Recreation

Areas of Critical Environmental
Concern (ACEC) Program

This map is intended to be used with the written
boundary description contained in the ACEC
designation document. The mapped boundary

is not to be used by itself for definitive ACEC
boundary delineation or regulatory interpretation.
For review of site-specific projects within the
ACEC boundary, determinations may need to be
made in the field or in consultation with ACEC
Program Staff.

For more information:

www.mass.gov/dcr/stewardship/acec
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